10

1

12

13

14

UNIVERSITY OF
SAHIWAL

Department: Law

Admissions: 2025

Seats

Zain Ul Abideen
ZAHRA JAVED
MARYAM TAHIR
Qalbe Abbas
Areeha Fatima
Muzammal Bilal Farid
Muhammad Bilal
aina kalsoom zafar
SHOAIB SAJID

ABDULLAH KAREEM

Muhammad Umar Farooq

Muhammad Hammad Aslam

Abdul Rehman Imran

Muhammad Asif

: 17

Abdul Rahman Abid

JAVED IQBAL

MUHAMMAD TAHIR

Mumraiz khan

Muhammed Javed Akram

Ghulam Mustafa

Gul Khan

Zafar Igbal Zafar

SAJID NAEEM

ABDUL JABBAR MUZAFFAR

Muhammad Igbal

Muhammad Aslam

Muhammad Imran

Allah Rakha

UNIVERSITY OF SAHIWAL

3rd Merit List

Male
Female
Female

Male
Female

Male

Male
Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Program:

Expires On: 12 Aug, 2025

LL

Merit | Session: open | Morning

681 /800

986 /1200

431/ 555

931/1200

926 / 1200

92171200

419/ 550

814 /1100

412 /570

424 /560

420/ 555

888 /1200

832/1100

906 /1200

Yes

No

No

No

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

No

No

87.63

82.17

77.66

77.58

7747

76.75

76.18

75.82

75.79

75.71

75.68

75.67

75.64

75.50

87.63

82.17

77.66

77.58

7747

76.75

76.18

75.82

75.79

75.71

75.68

75.67

75.64

75.50

87.63

82.17

77.66

77.58

7717

76.75

76.18

75.82

75.79

75.71

75.68

75.67

75.64

75.50



Rank Name Father Name Gender Obtained / Total Marks Hafiz Last Degree % Last Degree Merit Final Merit

15 Husnain Sharif Muhammad Sharif Male 903 /1200 No 75.25 75.25 75.25

16 Samar Shahzad Shahzad Ahmed Female 428 /570 No 75.09 75.09 75.09

17 Arham Ali Asghar Ali Male 420/ 560 No 75.00 75.00 75.00
Note:

* The selected candidates are advised to report in the Department of Law during office hours for issuance of Fee Challan.
» The merit list is purely provisional and subject to verification of marks with original marks sheets.
* Fee challan will only be issued after above verification of marks.

* The selected candidates are required to produce the following documents in original and also advised to submit three attested

photocopies of the following documents at the time of issuance of Fee Challan.

1. Application form with original paid admission processing Fee Challan

2. All academic documents

3. Domicile Certificate

4. CNIC/B Form

5. 03 recent passport size photos with blue background

6. Equivalence Certificates (if required)

7. Character Certificate

8. Any other relevant supporting documents

9. Please clip all the above documents and enclose it in a white file for morning admission and brown file for evening

admission.

* Last date for Fee/Dues submission is 12 Aug, 2025 .
 Fee Challan will not be issued under any circumstances without production/ showing of original documents.

« After depositing the Fee/Dues, a copy of the challan should be submitted in the Department of Law for confirmation of admission.



« If a candidate requesting for cancellation of his/her admission after depositing the Fee/Dues, the Fee/ Dues will be refunded as

per HEC refund policy.

* Errors and omissions excepted.

Prepared By

Departmental Admission Chairperson

Committee



