



# UNIVERSITY OF SAHIWAL

## 3rd Merit List

**Department: Law**

**Admissions: 2025**

**Seats: 17**

**Program: LLB**

**Expires On: 12 Aug, 2025**

**Merit | Session: open | Morning**

Rank	Name	Father Name	Gender	Obtained / Total Marks	Hafiz	Last Degree %	Last Degree Merit	Final Merit
1	Zain Ul Abideen	Abdul Rahman Abid	Male	681 / 800	Yes	87.63	87.63	<b>87.63</b>
2	ZAHRA JAVED	JAVED IQBAL	Female	986 / 1200	No	82.17	82.17	<b>82.17</b>
3	MARYAM TAHIR	MUHAMMAD TAHIR	Female	431 / 555	No	77.66	77.66	<b>77.66</b>
4	Qalbe Abbas	Mumraiz khan	Male	931 / 1200	No	77.58	77.58	<b>77.58</b>
5	Areeha Fatima	Muhammed Javed Akram	Female	926 / 1200	No	77.17	77.17	<b>77.17</b>
6	Muzammal Bilal Farid	Ghulam Mustafa	Male	921 / 1200	No	76.75	76.75	<b>76.75</b>
7	Muhammad Bilal	Gul Khan	Male	419 / 550	No	76.18	76.18	<b>76.18</b>
8	aina kalsoom zafar	Zafar Iqbal Zafar	Female	814 / 1100	Yes	75.82	75.82	<b>75.82</b>
9	SHOAIB SAJID	SAJID NAEEM	Male	412 / 570	Yes	75.79	75.79	<b>75.79</b>
10	ABDULLAH KAREEM	ABDUL JABBAR MUZAFFAR	Male	424 / 560	No	75.71	75.71	<b>75.71</b>
11	Muhammad Umar Farooq	Muhammad Iqbal	Male	420 / 555	No	75.68	75.68	<b>75.68</b>
12	Muhammad Hammad Aslam	Muhammad Aslam	Male	888 / 1200	Yes	75.67	75.67	<b>75.67</b>
13	Abdul Rehman Imran	Muhammad Imran	Male	832 / 1100	No	75.64	75.64	<b>75.64</b>
14	Muhammad Asif	Allah Rakha	Male	906 / 1200	No	75.50	75.50	<b>75.50</b>

Rank	Name	Father Name	Gender	Obtained / Total Marks	Hafiz	Last Degree %	Last Degree Merit	Final Merit
15	Husnain Sharif	Muhammad Sharif	Male	903 / 1200	No	75.25	75.25	<b>75.25</b>
16	Samar Shahzad	Shahzad Ahmed	Female	428 / 570	No	75.09	75.09	<b>75.09</b>
17	Arham Ali	Asghar Ali	Male	420 / 560	No	75.00	75.00	<b>75.00</b>

**Note:**

- The selected candidates are advised to report in the Department of Law during office hours for issuance of Fee Challan.
- The merit list is purely provisional and subject to verification of marks with original marks sheets.
- Fee challan will only be issued after above verification of marks.
- The selected candidates are required to produce the following documents in original and also advised to submit **three attested photocopies** of the following documents at the time of issuance of Fee Challan.
  1. Application form with original paid admission processing Fee Challan
  2. All academic documents
  3. Domicile Certificate
  4. CNIC/B Form
  5. 03 recent passport size photos with blue background
  6. Equivalence Certificates (if required)
  7. Character Certificate
  8. Any other relevant supporting documents
  9. Please clip all the above documents and enclose it in a white file for morning admission and brown file for evening admission.
- Last date for Fee/Dues submission is 12 Aug, 2025 .
- Fee Challan will not be issued under any circumstances without production/ showing of original documents.
- After depositing the Fee/Dues, a copy of the challan should be submitted in the Department of Law for confirmation of admission.

- If a candidate requesting for cancellation of his/her admission after depositing the Fee/Dues, the Fee/ Dues will be refunded as per HEC refund policy.
- Errors and omissions excepted.

---

Prepared By

Departmental Admission

Committee

Chairperson